Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

MADISON HEIGHTS CHRISTIAN CHURCH

15

22

Special Speaker
Gideons

29

Free Panera Bread

Free Panera Bread

16
Free Panera Bread

MEALS ON
WHEELS WEEK

23

Free Panera Bread

30

Free Panera Bread

July 2018

Choir 5:30 PM

10
Tuesday Friends
4:00 PM

Choir 5:30 PM

17

Choir 5:30 PM

24

Choir 5:30 PM

31

Choir 5:30 PM

Independence Day

Church Office
Closed

11

18

Gateway 6:00 PM

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

Saturday

14

Ice Cream Social
2PM

with_

Country Proud

21

George traveling to
NC

28

George returns from
NC
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